

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII**

I.D.: 44020379

---

Data publicarii	19.09.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.005,04 RON - 1.005,04 RON

---

Descriere: MANDRINA-1X15.97=15.97 CIMENT-20X9.24=184.87 MISTRIE-1X6.72=6.72 MUFA PE 32X1"-2X3.53=7.06 PERII-1X40.34=40.34 RULMENT-1X16.81=16.81 ROBINET APA 3/4-10X12.18=121.85 ELECTROZI 3.2-141X0.42=59.24 TEU ZN 1/2-1X1.93=1.93 NIPLU ZN 1/2-2X1.34=2.69 CONECTOR 16X1/2 FE -2X4.45=8.91 ROBINETCOLTAR 1/2X3/8-1X15.13=15.13 COT CU TALPA 16X1/2-1X8.40=8.40 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2X1/2-2X15.13=30.25 RACORD FLEXIBIL -2X6.72=13.45 REZERVOR WC-1X124.37=124.37 REZERVOR WC-1X97.48=97.48 VAS WC CERS. IESIRE ORIZ.-2X116.81=233.61 SET FIXARE WC-2X1.68=3.36 SILICON SANITAR TRANSP-1X12.61=12.61

---